TDK-EPC has developed a series of new PTC thermistors that are
particularly suited for the thermal management of IT equipment. This
Superior Series is available for various response temperatures.
TDK-EPC has extended its product range by a new series of SMD limit
temperature sensors from EPCOS based on PTCs. This Superior Series is
available in case sizes 0805, 0603 and 0402 and covers a temperature
range from 70 to 145 °C. Compared with the standard series, the new
components use a more homogeneous ceramic material, which improves reliability while permitting processing by

max
)
[]
R
R
[%]
T
sense, 1
{@ 4.7 k}
[°C]
T
sense, 2
{@ 47 k}
[°C]
    Ordering code
0402 470 ± 50 75 ± 5 − B59421A0075A062
0402 470 ± 50 85 ± 5 − B59421A0085A062
0402 470 ± 50 95 ±5 − B59421A0095A062
0402 470 ± 50 105 ± 5 − B59421A0105A062
0402 470 ± 50 115 ± 5 − B59421A0115A062
0402 470 ± 50 125 ± 5 − B59421A0125A062
0402 470 ± 50 135 ± 5 − B59421A0135A062
0603 470 ± 50 75 ± 5 90 ± 7 B59641A0075A062
0603 470 ± 50 85 ± 5 100 ± 7 B59641A0085A062
0603 470 ± 50 95 ± 5 110 ± 7 B59641A0095A062
0603 470 ± 50 105 ± 5 120 ± 7 B59641A0105A062
0603 470 ± 50 115 ± 5 130 ± 7 B59641A0115A062
0603 470 ± 50 125 ± 5 140 ± 7 B59641A0125A062
0603 470 ± 50 135 ± 5 150 ± 7 B59641A0135A062
0603 470 ± 50 145 ± 5 − B59641A0145A062
EIA
case
size
R